METPLAS SCREW TOGETHER D HOOD + D-SUB SOLDER FEMALE
SUB D HOOD & CONNECTOR KITS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Glass filled Polyester, Black UL94 V-0
Stamped Steel, Tin Plated
Copper Alloy
Class 3, 100 inserts min. (DB)
Selective Gold over Nickel
2 Amps max
10mΩ max
-55°C to +105°C
1000V AC for 1 minute 1000MΩ min
www.in2connect.uk.com www.componentbuddy.comwww.  mbs-components.com
D-SUB HOOD, METPLAS SCREW TOGETHER, BLACK
FEMALE D-SUB CONNECTOR SOLDER CUP, STAMPED
Size Product Code
9-way OS-DTPMK9-DB9S-K
15-way OS-DTPMK15-DB15S-K
25-way OS-DTPMK25-DB25S-K
37-way OS-DTPMK37-DB37S-K
Size Product Code
9-way OS-DTPMK9-DM9S-K
15-way OS-DTPMK15-DM15S-K
25-way OS-DTPMK25-DM25S-K
37-way OS-DTPMK37-DM37S-K
HOOD + STAMPED ECONOMY
CONTACT CONNECTOR
Insulator:
Shell: